Kermisjogging Kluizen - 27/09/2008
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1 Ronde - 4,7 km

Startnr
101
102
113
119
103
105
146
125
116
104
151
124
111
133
154
118
126
153
115
150
135
132
107
140
129
127
117
112
110
149
148
136
137
114
143
108
155
106
131
144
145
128
109
141

Naam

Baete Gieljan

De Wulf Steven
Baete Martijn

De Meyer Thomas
De Mey Jelle
Reyniers Jelle
Pieters Kenneth
Descamps Ronald
Callewaert Sissi
Hemelsoet Lara
Van Hecke David
Balcaen Melissa
Claeys Anthony
Reyniers Jorge

De Caluwe Erik
Van Hijfte Antoine
Sabo Roger

De Caussemaker Rony

Clybouw Carine
De Baets Anton
Bruggeman Frank
Reyniers Jonas
Assez Ines
Lemmens Philip
Verdegem Josse

Van Bossche Marijke

Hemelsoet Noél
Dedeyne Leonore

Vancompernolle Kimberly

De Baets Marc
Verdegem Thijs
Polfliet Erik
Polfliet Tom

Vandendriessche Rebecca

Van Haute Sofie

Vandecasteele Roland

Timothy Will'ame
D'Hondt Hervé
De Clercq Victor
De Scheerder BI.
Pieters Kaylie
Wyckaert Carine
Dekeyser Rita
Goethals Gretel

Club
Riem
Riem
Riem
ACME
Riem
Riem
Riem
Riem
TORRAC
Riem

Riem

TORRAC

Riem

Riem

TORRAC

Riem

Riem
TORRAC

Schaakclub Artevelde

Runners Evergem
TORRAC
TORRAC

Riem

TORRAC

TORRAC

TORRAC

Runners Evergem

TORRAC

Tijd
15:11
15:28
15:51
16:10
16:33
17:09
19:03
19:18
19:38
19:47
19:49
19:50
20:01
20:16
20:22
20:36
20:59
21:28
21:30
22:03
22:04
22:36
22:40
23:04
23:07
23:44
23:45
23:51
23:52

24:06:00
24:10:00
24:23:00
24:23:00
25:10:00
25:52:00
26:01:00
26:05:00
26:17:00
26:28:00
26:33:00
27:05:00
27:11:00
27:34:00
27:39:00



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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156
121
138
139
130
142
152
120
122
123
134
147

Overmeire Erwin
De Geest Daniel
De Jaeger Tamara
Meire Ria

Rogge Raoul

Van Waes Nadine
Thienpont Carine
De Landtsheer Evelien
Vande Neste Sarah
Lefebre Rani
Geiregat Ginette
Goethals Egon

2 ronden - 9,4 km

Startnr

239
258
232
251
231
208
204
203
226
235
250
254
212
205
244
223
257
207
211
240
210
201
225
234
219
256
217
218
221
243
241
215
227
237

Naam

Surmont Riccardo
Pauwel Jos

Van De Walle Danny
Vand De Geuchte Marc
Taelman William

Van Hulle Francis
Nollet Koen

Schepens Bart

Van Genachte Eddy
Roegiers Nils

De Mey Marnix

De Paeke Patrick

Pype Noel

Verbeke Luc

De Praeter Geert

Van Ballenberghe Jana
De Mesure M-Christine
Jacques Hans
Vermeulen Guido

De Jaeger Roger
Delay Johnny

Rieke Tony

Van Nevel Kristof
Verbiest Hendrik
Ingels Norbert
Schoonackers
Westdorp Ingrid
Verstringe Wim

Van Verdeghem Cyriel
Claeys Patrick

De Grote Marc
Ysebaert Eric
Verschuere Patricia
Van Hyfte Els

Krekenlopers

JC De Pinte
Runners Evergem

Club
STAX
Krekenlopers
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
Riem
TORRAC
TORRAC
TORRAC

Riem

TORRAC

KAAG

TORRAC
HAC
Sleinse Joggers
TORRAC

Runners Evergem

Runners Evergem

Runners Evergem

Runners Evergem

Runners Evergem
STAX

Riem + Runners Evergem

27:46:00
28:15:00
28:52:00
28:58:00
29:02:00
29:47:00
29:47:00
31:33:00
44:52:00
44:52:00
53:10:00

Tijd
32:27:00
35:09:00
35:23:00
35:41:00
36:10:00
36:45:00
37:46:00
39:35:00
40:14:00
40:56:00
41:02:00
41:14:00
41:57:00
42:18:00
42:27:00
42:38:00
42:52:00
43:21:00
43:31:00
43:34:00
44:17:00
44:45:00
45:50:00
46:02:00
46:14:00
47:22:00
47:37:00
47:37:00
47:43:00
47:43:00
47:51:00
48:25:00
48:38:00
48:56:00



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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224
229
236
249
220
248
214
213
206
230
246
255
209
238
242
222
216
202
233
247
252
253
228
245

Verdegem Frank
Van Eesvelde Dagmar
Bulteel Claudia

De Craene Cretien
Monteyne Gerald
Verdegem Piet
Claeys Claudia
Slabbinck Erna

Van Belle Maria
Vermeire Noel

De Maertelaere Joeri
Micheline D'Hertoge
Vandendriessche Sabine
Clayes Ann

Laureys Rik

De Muynck Sabine
Peirens Katleen
Lippens Bart

Lievens Nadine

De Witte Raf
Moerman Karine
Stevens Mia

Van Daele Eric
Vyncke William

3 ronden - 14,1 km

Startnr

340
307
336
320
345
322
321
308
351
310
328
338
330
332
304
348
349
337
306
335
334
352

Naam

Gazulla Yves
Dewispelaere Dirk
Mynsberghe Alijn
De Mits Jan

De Leyn Frank
Claeys Erik

Taghon Kurt
Groenweghe Philippe
Wellekens F.
Baissery Wim
Temmerman Patrick
Van Vooren David
Van landeghem Freddy
Welvaert Tom
Huybens Andy

De Cock Dirk
Spittael Marnix
Taghon Johan

De Poorter Chris
Mathys Philip

Van Laeken Jos
Goossens Kurt

Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem

TORRAC
TORRAC
Runners Evergem

Schaakclub Ertvelde

TORRAC

KAAG
Riem

Riem

Club
JC Aalter
JC Waarschoot
Runners Evergem
JC Aalter
JCSA
TORRAC

Krekenlopers

VZW Jeugdzorg

JC Aalter

49:13:00
49:42:00
50:16:00
50:17:00
50:18:00
50:58:00
51:01:00
51:02:00
51:32:00
52:19:00
53:21:00
54:25:00
54:54:00
55:00:00
55:34:00
57:22:00
58:14:00
58:45:00
59:29:00
60:10:00
60:26:00
60:26:00
DNF
DNF

Tijd
52:26:00
53:40:00
53:49:00
53:58:00
54:40:00
54:42:00
54:48:00
55:25:00
57:15:00
57:26:00
58:24:00
59:24:00
59:37:00
59:41:00
59:47:00
59:53:00
60:03:00
60:51:00
60:54:00
61:04:00
61:23:00
61:31:00



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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353 Dhaenens Kurt
350 Van Hamme Davy
301 Van Vooren Jos
316 Reyniers Helie
315 Colpaert Jean-Pierre
313 Haest Nancy
343 Ros Nico
319 Balcaen Dirk
346 Verhoeven Felix
341 Bracke Yves
305 Van Grafhorst Alex
354 De Bruyne Danny
314 Vancompernolle K.
329 Van Elsuwe Marc
325 Rondas Luc
342 Van Raemdonck Johan
355 De Smet Luc
333 Bultheel Els
309 Brassaert Andre
303 Mathys Antoine
347 Demunster Bart
323 Criel Els
324 Bruggeman Andre
339 Dierick Philip
311 Devos Wim
312 Guilini Carole
317 Van Ballenberghe Walter
331 De Mey Serge
344 Dierick Greet
302 Vander Heggen Raf
318 Meyer Rina
326 Vernage Willy
327 Bauwens Alex
Kinderjogging 1km
Startnr Naam
1 Verdegem Josse
22 Van Hoecke Tim
6 Van Canneyt Jolien
7 De Clercq Victor
20 Windels Roxanne
4 Rieke Fiebe
24 Ruprim Anabelle
2 Bogaert Mike
5 Van Canneyt Jarne
10 Evrard Benjamin
21 Windels Bren
3 Silkijn Brecht
13 Verkimpe Emma

Runners
Riem
TORRAC
TORRAC
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem

TORRAC
Sleinse Joggers
Riem
ACNS
JC Zomergem
MTV
TORRAC
JC De Pinte
Sleinse Joggers
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem

TORRAC
TORRAC
KAAG
Start to run
AV56 Goes

Runners Evergem
Vlierzele Sportief

Club
VV Wippelgem

Riem

VV Wippelgem

Riem

VV Wippelgem

61:31:00
62:46:00
64:06:00
64:25:00
64:37:00
64:43:00
65:06:00
65:56:00
66:30:00
66:55:00
67:05:00
67:22:00
67:25:00
68:04:00
68:22:00
68:32:00
69:38:00
70:32:00
72:34:00
74:13:00
75:59:00
76:25:00
76:26:00
76:50:00
79:33:00
83:55:00
83:56:00
89:00:00
91:58:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Tijd
1:55
1:58
1:59
2:01
2:03
2:05
2:08
2:10
2:11
2:15
2:16
2:18
2:21



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

17

18
19
14
11
16
15
12
23

De Wispelaere Joren
Van Bossche Niels
Evrard Angelique
Verbeke Lelanc
Vermesse Jules
Huybens Dries

Roels Jonas

Van Grafhorst Kiara
Van Grafhorst Kirena
Boelens Kas

Isabelle Ruffai

Riem

2:24
2:25
2:26
2:38
2:42
2:45
2:46
2:47
3:.03
3:17
3:27



